SLF10145-KIT Contents
TDK Part Number Description Quantity
SLF10145T-3R3N3R7-PF 3.3μH ±30%, 4.9A, 19.3mΩ 3 pcs
SLF10145T-5R6M3R2-PF 5.6μH ±20%, 3.8A, 26.4mΩ 3 pcs
SLF10145T-100M2R5-PF 10μH ±20%, 3A, 43.7mΩ 3 pcs
SLF10145T-150M2R2-PF 15μH ±20%, 2.4A, 56.6mΩ 3 pcs
SLF10145T-220M1R9-PF 22μH ±20%, 2.1A, 70.9mΩ 3 pcs
SLF10145T-330M1R6-PF 33μH ±20%, 1.7A, 97.8mΩ 3 pcs
SLF10145T-470M1R4-PF 47μH ±20%, 1.5A, 120mΩ 3 pcs
SLF10145T-680M1R2-PF 68μH ±20%, 1.3A, 168mΩ 3 pcs
SLF10145T-101M1R0-PF 100μH ±20%, 1.1A, 240mΩ 3 pcs
SLF10145T-151MR79-PF 150μH ±20%, 0.81A, 420mΩ 3 pcs
SLF10145T-221MR65-PF 220μH ±20%, 0.7A, 564mΩ 3 pcs
SLF10145T-331MR54-PF 330μH ±20%, 0.58A, 816mΩ 3 pcs
SLF10145T-471MR47-PF 470μH ±20%, 0.47A, 1.236Ω 3 pcs
SLF10145T-681MR38-PF 680μH ±20%, 0.38A, 1.92Ω 3 pcs
SLF10145T-102MR29-PF 1mH ±20%, 0.32A, 3.36Ω 3 pcs
SLF10145T-152MR22-PF 1.5mH ±20%, 0.26A, 4.08Ω 3 pcs
SLF10145-KIT
Wire Wound Ferrite Power Inductor Sample Kit
PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS
TDK Corporation     ● www.product.tdk.com ● January 2021